Pat Haley Monroe County Recorder IN IN 2003035103 WAIVER 12/11/2003 15:03:28 1 PGS Filing Fee: \$10.00

WAIVER OF PROTEST OF ANNEXATION

(individual owner(s))

The undersigned(s), as owner(s) of the real estate hereinafter described, for and in consideration of the City of Bloomington, Indiana, granting to the undersigned(s) the right to tap into and connect to the sewer system of the City of Bloomington for the purpose of providing sewer service to the described real estate, now release the right of the undersigned(s) as owners of the described real estate and their successors in title to remonstrate against any pending or future annexation by the City of Bloomington, Indiana, of such described real estate.

The real estate to be served by such sewers and the real estate for which the right of remonstrance against pending or future annexation to the City of Bloomington is released, is described as follows:

Service Address: 1440 W. Estate Drive

Legal Description: Lot 69,	Eagleview, Sec. 3 Ph. 1
Deed Book and Page or Ins	strument No.: 2003 017 236
Parcel I. D. Number: 014-0	07856-69
Signed:	Signed:
Rilieux Gredy	
Relieuca Great Name Printed: Rebecca Gr	Name Printed:
STATE OF INDIANA)	
COUNTY OF MONROE) SS:	
remonstrate against pending or future	personally appeared Rebecca Gredy, owner(s) of the above dged the execution of the above release of the right to re annexation to the City of Bloomington, Indiana, to be this 3 rd day of
My Commission Babires:	Signed: <u>Xaren</u> S. Wells Name Printed: <u>KAREN</u> S. WELLS
A DILLE	Notary Public Residing in Mouroe County, IN

This instrument prepared by Susan Failey, Attorney at Law City of Bloomington Legal Department P. O. Box 100, Bloomington, Indiana 47402-0100

#206/7/03

